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EASTERN INTERCOLLEGIATE SKI ASSOCIATION
Bates Carnival
Black Mountain
1/14/2023

D

TDA

coc

Jury Information
Justin Easter
Ted Hall

James Upham

Name

Course Information

Height Difference (HD)

Maximum Climb

Total Climb

Length

Laps

Results
Men
10km Freestyle Individual

F-Value:800

National FIS
Calculated Penalty 32.58
Applied Penalty 32.58

EISA NCAA USSA

Rank Bib Name National FIS Class Team Time Points Points Points
1 17 Ogden, Ben 6548120 3530902 U23 UVM 00:22:21.2 50 100 0
2 20 Nystedt, Jacob 7033045 3501553 SR UVM 00:23:18.5 47 80 3418
3 14 Schulz, Scott 6592495 3530952 U23 UNH 00:23:28.7 44 60 40.26
4 3 Westervelt, Bjorn 6426957 u23 UVM 00:23:34.8 41 50 43.9
5 5 Bakken, Petter 7184424 3424994 U23 UVM 00:23:37.7 45 4563
6 4 Moore, Willson 6666118 3531024 SR MID 00:23:445 39 40 49.69
7 1 Moore, Logan 6652903 3531177 U23 MID 00:23:46.8 37 36 51.06
8 8 Christner, Jack 6771886 u23 MID 00:23:53.0 35 32 54.76
9 7 Hodges, Sam 6502709 3530858 U23 MID 00:24:081 29 63.76
10 21 Wyatt, Seth 6323975 3530922 U23 UNH 00:24:12.9 33 26 66.63
1 12 Durham, Keelan 6697270 Uu23 WIL 00:24:19.0 3 24 70.27
12 11 Lange, Jack 6389325 3531197 U20 DAR 00:24:19.1 30 22 70.33
13 25 Hutchinson, Declan 6959609 Uu23 SMC 00:24:20.6 29 20 71.22
14 10 Kitch, James 6643622 3531074 U23 HAR 00:24:32.6 28 18 78.38
15 13 Burt, Aidan 6666957 3531137 U20 UVM 00:24:32.8 16 78.5
16 24 Groeholdt, Mads 7085445 3424684 U23 HAR 00:24:331 27 15 78.68
17 34 Young, Jack 6679600 3531108 U23 CBC 00:24:35.2 26 14 79.93
18 16 Nemeth, Zachary 6716174 3531002 U23 CBC 00:24:37.3 25 13 81.18
19 19 Madgill, Wally 6206999 3531067 U20 DAR 00:24:44.3 24 12 85.36
20 37 Boudreau-Golfman, Mathias 6796149 3531128 U20 BAT 00:24:52.6 23 1 90.31
21 28 Chalmers, Asa 6637895 3531118 U23 Dartmouth 00:24:58.7 93.95
22 35 Martin, Zander 6245629 3530913 U23 BAT 00:24:59.4 22 10 94.36
23 46 Schneider, James 6608562 U23 UNH 00:25:00.2 21 9 94.84
24 61 Jones, Samuel 6628492 3530928 U23 CBC 00:25:00.9 20 8 95.26
25 41 Williams, Carson 6613733 u23 BOW 00:25:02.3 19 7 96.09
26 39 Ennis, Zachary 6698328 u23 BOW 00:25:04.7 18 6 97.562
27 23 Camp, Cooper 7054430 3531287 U20 DAR 00:25:101 17 5 100.75
28 56 Gore, Eli 6644992 3531036 U23 UNH 00:25:11.6 4 101.64
29 30 Anderson, Roger 6793423 3531173 U20 UNH 00:25:17.3 3 105.04
30 49 Casey, Aiden 6822686 3531269 U20 Dartmouth 00:25:18.5 105.76
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Beyerbach, Brian
Sparks, Victor
Eysenbach, James
Maybach, Nathan
Anderson, Cooper
Schrupp, Cal
Jampel, Jacob
Meyer, Andrew
Golin, Luc

Sapp, Everett
Wilson, Quinn
Mclinroy, William
Wolfe, Cameron
Rightmire, Andy
Koch, Janne
Grossman, Eli
Schwartz, Tzevi
Carlisle, Adam
Matousek, Matous
Cote, Caden
Moore, Taiga
Nemeth, Alexander
Schmitt, Julian
Olson, Everett
King, David
Nightingale, Isak
Brown, Silas

May, Spencer
Sonnesyn, Anders
Delamere, Samuel
Nichol, Ayden
Townsend, Mitchell
Del Toro, Joseph
Myshrall, Lane
Kellogg, Carl
Lubkowitz, Jax
Wong, Devin
Grewal, Dimitri
Miller, Jakin
Martin, Colton
Jenkin, Lucas
Castonguay, Theodore
Bartol, Luke
Stiles, Bridger
Audet-Welke, Julien
Murray, Sam

Aitken, Trevor

6673928
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6962665
6362081
6322631
6646596
6650216
6321132

6601591

6521549
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6598055
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6642745
6636395
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6552741
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6691885
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6622099
6651313
6732002
6858849
6233639
6561647
6690689
6664137
6638731

6692610
6674078
6837253
6676698
6743376
6648451

6693303
6748123

3530999
3531064

3531130

3531410

3531020

3530953

3510723

3150795

3531113

3531001

3531056
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3531249

3531043
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3531413
3531228
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3100522
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SLU

CBC

BOW
University of New Hampshire
CBC

BAT

WIL
University of New Hampshire
DAR

HAR

WIL

HAR

DAR

CBC

WIL

BAT

WIL

BOW

Colby

HAR

Colby
Dartmouth
HAR
University of New Hampshire
BAT

Colby

BOW

SLU
University of New Hampshire
BAT

BOW

SMC

SMC
Dartmouth
Middlebury
SLU

Colby
Bates
Williams
SLU

SLU

St Michaels
Bowdoin
Colby

LAV
Middlebury
SLU

00:25:23.4
00:25:24.8
00:25:25.3
00:25:31.5
00:25:38.1

00:25:39.2
00:25:40.3
00:25:42.2
00:25:43.8
00:25:43.8
00:25:45.0
00:25:45.8
00:25:48.4
00:25:52.3
00:25:53.7
00:25:56.9
00:25:57.5
00:26:02.8
00:26:05.0
00:26:09.3
00:26:13.4
00:26:16.1

00:26:20.0
00:26:211

00:26:27.8
00:26:34.6
00:26:36.2
00:26:38.6
00:26:38.8
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00:26:48.2
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00:26:52.0
00:26:55.0
00:27:09.8
00:27:113.5
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00:27:33.9
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00:27:42.6
00:27:52.3
00:27:53.4
00:28:00.2
00:28:06.2
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13218
133.49
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138.5
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1431
147.09
151.15
1521
153.53
153.65
153.71
159.26
159.8
161.53
163.32
172.14
174.35
175.25
179
179.36
186.52
188.55
189.68
191.71
197.49
198.15
202.21
205.79
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112
92
184
29
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18
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Harvey, Leif
Niedeck, Linden
Alexander, Nico
Hulsey, Jack
Morse, lan
Sweeney, Michael
Pessl, Hans Peter
Davidson, Soren
Grenier, Etienne
Valentine, Joshua
Hamelin, Jacob
Buisson, Victor
Allan, Luke
Martell, Charles

Boyle-Wight, Gaelan

Klaschka, Taschi

6935161
6716267
6822308
6927259
6773246
7197431
6324352
6644306
3100619
6646529 3530984
3424139
3100735
7088166 3100505
6691414 3531262
6691166
7102990 3100466
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SR
u23
u20
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St Lawrence
WIL

St Lawrence
St Lawrence
SMC
Bowdoin
MID

Bates

LAV

MID

LAV

LAV

DAR

SMC

SMC

UNH

00:28:11.5

00:28:19.8
00:28:22.8
00:28:26.0
00:28:43.3
00:28:44.3
00:29:06.3
00:30:06.9
00:30:34.3
00:30:39.1

00:31:44.5
00:32:09.0

208.95
213.9
215.69
217.6
22792
228.51
241.63
27778
294.12
296.99
336
350.61



